
State University of New York at Stony Brook
Schedule of Classes for Winter 2010  -  Winter Session

Statements herein were correct as of 11/2/2009

DEPT CRS Course Title Cls Nbr Cmp DaysSCT Time Bldg Room InstructorDEC/SK

Nurse Registered Baccalaureate (HNC) Courses

HNC  302 Introd Computer Applications Credit(s): 1
Prerequisite: Admission to Undergraduate Health Sciences Center program

 1357 LEC D34 HTBA TBA ONLINE Arleen Steckel

HNC  482 GUIDED STUDIES Credit(s): 1 to 4
Prerequisite: Admission to Undergraduate Health Sciences Center program

 1208 TUT DT04 APPT TBA ONLINE Ora Bouey

 1252 TUT DT09 APPT TBA ONLINE Virginia Coletti

 1209 TUT DT10 APPT TBA ONLINE Elizabeth Collins

 1253 TUT DT24 APPT TBA ONLINE Patricia Long

 1211 TUT DT27 APPT TBA ONLINE Barbara Messina

 1212 TUT DT28 APPT TBA ONLINE Gene Mundie

 1213 TUT DT32 APPT TBA ONLINE Kathleen Shurpin

 1214 TUT DT36 APPT TBA ONLINE Philip Tarantino

 1251 TUT DT50 APPT TBA ONLINE Michael Chiarello

 1215 TUT T04 APPT TBA HSC 002-218 Ora Bouey

 1249 TUT T09 APPT TBA HSC 002-207 Virginia Coletti

 1216 TUT T10 APPT TBA HSC 002-245 Elizabeth Collins

 1217 TUT T15 APPT TBA HSC 002-244 Lori Escallier

 1250 TUT T24 APPT TBA HSC 002-209 Patricia Long

 1218 TUT T27 APPT TBA HSC 002-202 Barbara Messina

 1221 TUT T28 APPT TBA HSC 002-220 Gene Mundie

 1219 TUT T32 APPT TBA HSC 002-204 Kathleen Shurpin

 1220 TUT T36 APPT TBA HSC 002-241 Philip Tarantino

 1248 TUT T50 APPT TBA HSC 002-209 Michael Chiarello

Nursing (D.N.P.) (HND) Courses

HND  615 Genomics Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: Admission to Graduate Health Sciences Center Program

 1259 LEC D07 HTBA TBA ONLINE Marijean Buhse

 1258 LEC D26 HTBA TBA ONLINE Marie Marino

HND  682 (DNP) Continuing Coursework Credit(s): 1 to 5
Prerequisite: Admission to Graduate Health Sciences Center Program

LEC D26 HTBA TBA ONLINE Marie Marino

 1340 CLN DC26 HTBA TBA ONLINE Marie Marino

Nursing MS & Post Master (HNG) Courses

HNG  570 INDEPENDENT STUDIES Credit(s): 1 to 6
Prerequisite: Admission to Graduate Health Sciences Center Program

 1223 TUT DT04 APPT TBA ONLINE Ora Bouey

 1247 TUT DT07 APPT TBA ONLINE Marijean Buhse

 1264 TUT DT09 APPT TBA ONLINE Virginia Coletti

 1224 TUT DT10 APPT TBA ONLINE Elizabeth Collins
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DEPT CRS Course Title Cls Nbr Cmp DaysSCT Time Bldg Room InstructorLIBSTD

HNG  570 INDEPENDENT STUDIES Credit(s): 1 to 6
Prerequisite: Admission to Graduate Health Sciences Center Program

 1225 TUT DT15 APPT TBA ONLINE Lori Escallier

 1262 TUT DT24 APPT TBA ONLINE Patricia Long

 1222 TUT DT27 APPT TBA ONLINE Barbara Messina

 1226 TUT DT28 APPT TBA ONLINE Gene Mundie

 1227 TUT DT32 APPT TBA ONLINE Kathleen Shurpin

 1228 TUT DT36 APPT TBA ONLINE Philip Tarantino

 1260 TUT DT50 APPT TBA ONLINE Michael Chiarello

 1229 TUT DT94 APPT TBA ONLINE TBA

 1230 TUT T04 APPT TBA HSC 002-218 Ora Bouey

 1265 TUT T09 APPT TBA HSC 002-207 Virginia Coletti

 1231 TUT T10 APPT TBA HSC 002-245 Elizabeth Collins

 1232 TUT T15 APPT TBA HSC 002-244 Lori Escallier

 1263 TUT T24 APPT TBA HSC 002-209 Patricia Long

 1233 TUT T26 APPT TBA HSC 002-230A Marie Marino

 1234 TUT T27 APPT TBA HSC 002-202 Barbara Messina

 1235 TUT T28 APPT TBA HSC 002-220 Gene Mundie

 1236 TUT T32 APPT TBA HSC 002-204 Kathleen Shurpin

 1237 TUT T34 APPT TBA HSC 002-247 Arleen Steckel

 1238 TUT T36 APPT TBA HSC 002-241A Philip Tarantino

 1261 TUT T50 APPT TBA HSC 002-209 Michael Chiarello

HNG  582 Continuing Course Work Credit(s): 1 to 5
Prerequisite: Admission to Graduate Health Sciences Center Program

LEC 32 HTBA TBA HSC 002-204 Kathleen Shurpin

 1204 CLN C32 HTBA TBA HSC 002-204 Kathleen Shurpin

LEC D32 HTBA TBA ONLINE Kathleen Shurpin

 1206 CLN DC32 HTBA TBA ONLINE Kathleen Shurpin

Nursing Baccalaureate 1 & 2 Yr (HNI) Courses

HNI  482 GUIDED STUDIES Credit(s): 1 to 4
Prerequisite: Admission to Undergraduate Health Sciences Center program

 1240 TUT T04 APPT TBA HSC 002-218 Ora Bouey

 1241 TUT T10 APPT TBA HSC 002-245 Elizabeth Collins

 1242 TUT T15 APPT TBA HSC 002-244 Lori Escallier

 1243 TUT T27 APPT TBA HSC 002-202 Barbara Messina

 1244 TUT T28 APPT TBA HSC 002-220 Gene Mundie

 1245 TUT T32 APPT TBA HSC 002-204 Kathleen Shurpin

 1246 TUT T36 APPT TBA HSC 002-241A Philip Tarantino

HNI  483 Peri-operative Elective Credit(s): 2
Prerequisite: Admission to Undergraduate Health Sciences Center program

LEC D27 HTBA TBA ONLINE Barbara Messina

 1256 CLN DC27 HTBA TBA ONLINE Barbara Messina
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